SOUND MASKING
Product Catalog
2 BIAMP SOUND MASKING CATALOG
WHAT IS SOUND MASKING?
Sound masking is a specifically tuned ambient background sound that targets the same
frequency as human speech, thereby reducing its intelligibility.
By adding sound masking to a workplace, conversations are notably less intelligible, and
thus less distracting. The workplace becomes more comfortable, private, and productive.

•	 Impedance: 8 ohm driver
•	 Transformer: Primary 70.7 v, Secondary 8 ohms
•	 Met Works with WELL licensing criteria for sound
20 BIAMP SOUND MASKING CATALOG
SOUND MASKING PRODUCT LIST
Product Type Part Number SKU Description
Control Modules 911.0823.900 Qt 100 Qt-100, 1-zone sound masking control module
Control Modules 911.0078.900 Qt X 300 Qt X Controller, 3 Qt Outputs
Control Modules 911.0218.900 Qt X 300D Qt X Controller 3 Qt Outputs, Dante
Control Modules 911.0069.900 Qt X 600 Qt X Controller, 6 Qt Outputs
Control Modules 911.0217.900 Qt X 600D Qt X Controller, 6 Qt Outputs, Dante
Control Modules 911.0216.900 Qt X 800 Qt X Controller, (8) 8 Ohm Outputs
Control Modules 911.0220.900 Qt X 800D Qt X Controller, (8) 8 Ohm Outputs, Dante
Control Modules 911.0085.900 Qt X 805 Qt X Controller, (8) 8 Ohm / Pre amp Outputs
Control Modules 911.0219.900 Qt X 805D Qt X Controller, (8) 8 Ohm / Pre amp Outputs, Dante
Standard Emitters 911.0889.900 E-A-B-16-4 Standard Emitters, Black, 4 pack, with 4 x 16 ft black plenum rated cables
Standard Emitters 911.0890.900 E-A-B-25-4 Standard Emitters, Black, 4 pack, with 4 x 25 ft black plenum rated cables
Standard Emitters 911.0891.900 E-A-B-30-4 Standard Emitters, Black, 4 pack, with 4 x 30 ft black plenum rated cables
Standard Emitters 911.0893.900 E-A-W-16-4 Standard Emitters, White, 4 pack, with 4 x 16 ft white plenum rated cables
Standard Emitters 911.0894.900 E-A-W-25-4 Standard Emitters, White, 4 pack, with 4 x 25 ft white plenum rated cables
Standard Emitters 911.0895.900 E-A-W-30-4 Standard Emitters, White, 4 pack, with 4 x 30 ft white plenum rated cables
Active Emitters 911.0896.900 E-P-B-16-4 Active Emitters, Black, 4 pack, with 4 x 16 ft black plenum rated cables
Active Emitters 911.0897.900 E-P-B-25-4 Active Emitters, Black, 4 pack, with 4 x 25 ft black plenum rated cables
Active Emitters 911.0898.900 E-P-B-30-4 Active Emitters, Black, 4 pack, with 4 x 30 ft black plenum rated cables
Active Emitters 911.0899.900 E-P-W-16-4 Active Emitters, White, 4 pack, with 4 x 16 ft white plenum rated cables
Active Emitters 911.0900.900 E-P-W-25-4 Active Emitters, White, 4 pack, with 4 x 25 ft white plenum rated cables
Active Emitters 911.0901.900 E-P-W-30-4 Active Emitters, White, 4 pack, with 4 x 30 ft white plenum rated cables
Active Emitters 911.0806.900 DS1320-B-4 Active Emitter, White - 4 Pack for use with 8 ohm Qt X output. Cables not included
Active Emitters 911.0807.900 DS1320-W-4 Active Emitter, White - 4 Pack for use with 8 ohm Qt X output. Cables not included
Loudspeaker 911.0708.900 DS1339B 70V plenum loudspeaker - black
Loudspeaker 911.0709.900 DS1339W 70V plenum loudspeaker - white

mode 1 x 240 Watts (70/100 Volts or RMS @ 8 Ohms), convection cooled, 1 U, 19"
rackmount
Amplifiers 911.0656.900 REVAMP4120T
4 Channel class D amplifier 4 x 120 Watts (70/100 Volts or RMS @ 4 Ohms) or in bridge
mode 2 x 240 Watts (70/100 Volts or RMS @ 8 Ohms), combined convection and fan
cooling, 2 U, 19" rackmount
Amplifiers 911.1948.900 Voltera A 300.2 Two-channel, 300-watt analog amplifier
Amplifiers 911.1949.900 Voltera A 300.4 Four-channel, 300-watt analog amplifier
Amplifiers 911.1946.900 Voltera A 600.2 Two-channel, 600-watt analog amplifier
Amplifiers 911.1947.900 Voltera A 600.4 Four-channel, 600-watt analog amplifier
Sound Masking System 911.0714.900 QT-CRE Qt Conference Room Edition
Sound Masking System 911.0825.900 QT-HCE Qt Conference Patient Privacy System
Sound Masking Controller 911.0818.900 DS3002 Networked sound masking, paging and music processor
Sound Masking Speaker 449.0060.90 DSSD1-TI Solid Drive Sound Masking Speaker for Drywall
Emitters 911.0849.900 DSMSK1 MSK-1 Solid Drive Sound Masking Speaker for Drywall
Cabling 424.0167.900 CC-100-B 100' Plenum Rated Cables - Black
Cabling 424.0168.900 CC-100-W 100' Plenum Rated Cables - White
Cabling 424.0165.900 CC-10-B 10' Plenum Rated Cables - Black
Cabling 424.0166.900 CC-10-W 10' Plenum Rated Cables - White
Cabling 424.0172.900 CC-25-B 25' Plenum Rated Cables - Black
Cabling 424.0173.900 CC-25-W 25' Plenum Rated Cables - White
Cabling 424.0174.900 CC-30-B 30' Plenum Rated Cables - Black
Cabling 424.0175.900 CC-30-W 30' Plenum Rated Cables - White
Cabling 424.0176.900 CC-50-B 50' Plenum Rated Cables - Black
Cabling 424.0177.900 CC-50-W 50' Plenum Rated Cables - White
Cabling 424.0178.900 CC-75-B 75' Plenum Rated Cables - Black
Cabling 424.0179.900 CC-75-W 75' Plenum Rated Cables - White
Cabling 424.0180.900 CC-AE-400-PC 14 AWG cable, 2 Conductor, plenum rated. 400 foot spool
Cabling 650.0100.900 DSPC1 1-foot Category 5 patch cable
Cabling 650.0101.900 DSPC7 7-foot Category 5 patch cable
Cabling 415.0050.900 DSPC-B 18 AWG cable, 2 Conductor, plenum rated - Black
Cabling 415.0052.900 DSPC-W 18 AWG cable, 2 Conductor, plenum rated - White